University of California, Los Angeles

Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format

Start Date: 10/01/2021
End Date: 09/30/2022

Part Name
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles
University of California, Los Angeles

Country
Burma
Burma
Cambodia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Indonesia
Laos
Laos
Malaysia
Philippines
Philippines
Singapore
Singapore
Thailand
Thailand
Vietnam
Vietnam

Material Type

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Printed music - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Language material - Serial

Language material - Monograph/item
Projected medium - Monograph/item

Priced Pieces
Received
79
0
6
553
107

18
14
228
171

180

170

43
188

Exchange
Pieces
Received

O P OO0 0O 0000000 O0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Gift Pieces
Received

=
w U1 O O o

O OO kO O O O

N =
o OV W K



