## **University of California, Los Angeles Participants Pieces Statistics By Country Format**

Start Date: 10/01/2021 End Date: 09/30/2022

				Exchange		
	Part Name	Country	Material Type	Priced Pieces Received	Pieces Received	Gift Pieces Received
		•				Received
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Burma	Language material - Monograph/item	79	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Burma	Language material - Serial	0	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Cambodia	Language material - Monograph/item	6	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Indonesia	Language material - Monograph/item	553	0	15
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Indonesia	Language material - Serial	107	0	13
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Indonesia	Printed music - Monograph/item	1	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Laos	Language material - Monograph/item	18	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Laos	Language material - Serial	14	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Malaysia	Language material - Monograph/item	228	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Philippines	Language material - Monograph/item	171	0	4
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Philippines	Language material - Serial	8	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Singapore	Language material - Monograph/item	180	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Singapore	Language material - Serial	4	0	0
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Thailand	Language material - Monograph/item	170	0	11
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Thailand	Language material - Serial	43	0	3
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Vietnam	Language material - Monograph/item	188	1	29
University	y of California, Los Angeles	Vietnam	Projected medium - Monograph/item	7	0	0

**Exchange**